PEC11L Series - 11 mm Low Profile Encoder
Features
n	 Push switch option
n	 Compact, low profile
n	 High rotational life and switch life
n	 Metal bushing/shaft
n	 RoHS compliant*
Additional Information

set forth on the last page of this document, and at
 How To Order
PEC11L  -  4  0  20  F  -  S  0015
Model
Terminal Configuration
	 4 =	 PC Pin Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
	 0 =	 No Detents (15, 20 pulses)	 2 =	 30 Detents (15 pulses)
	 1 =	 20 Detents (20 pulses)	 3 =	 18 Detents (9 pulses)
Standard Shaft Length
	 15 = 15.0 mm    20 = 20.0 mm    25 = 25.0 mm
Shaft Style
	 F = Metal Flatted Shaft    K = .Metal Knurled Shaft
Switch Configuration
	 S = Push Momentary Switch    N = No Switch
Resolution
	 0009 = 9 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
	 0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
	 0020 = 20 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
CAUTION
Do not store product in high temperature and humidity,
direct sunlight and/or places where corrosive gases may
be generated. Please use product within 6 months from
the date of delivery and promptly after unpacking.
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
Europe:
Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
Mexico:
Tel: +52 614 478 0400
Email: mexicus@bourns.com
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
  CALIFORNIA WARNING: Can expose you to lead,
     a carcinogen and reproductive toxicant.
        See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Applications
Level control, tuning and timer settings in:
n	 Audio-visual equipment
n	 Consumer electric appliances
n	 Environmental controls
n	 Musical instrumentation
n	 Communications equipment
PEC11L Series - 11 mm Low Profile Encoder
Product Dimensions
12.8
(.504)
11.8
(.465)
13.2
(.520)
F
B
B
L ± 0.5
(L ± .020)